
    JESUS SAVIOUR'S SCHOOL, KHMANON 
         YEAR PLANNER     2023-2024 

 
MONDAY- 3RD April 2023 Commencement of new session 
Tuesday 4th April 2023 Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti) 
Friday 7th April 2023 Holiday (Good Friday) 
Saturday 8th April 2023 Holiday( 2nd Saturday) 
Friday 14th April 2023 Holiday (Baisakhi) 
Saturday 15th April 2023 kho – kho Boys (VI to VIII) 

Dodge Girls (VI to VIII) 
Friday 21ST April 2023 kho – kho Boys (IX to XII) 

Dodge Girls (IX TO XII) 
Saturday 22ND April 2023 Holiday (id-ul-fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti) 
Monday 24th April 2023 Spelling Contest (III TO XI) 

24th April 2023 to 28th April 2023 Periodic test I (Class XII) 
FRIDAY 28th April 2023 Best out of waste (III to VIII) 
Saturday 29th April 2023 P.TM 
Saturday 6th May 2023 Election of school Council 

Football boys (VI TO VIII) 
Basketball girls (VI TO VIII) 

Wednesday 10th May 2023 Investiture ceremony (School council) 
Friday 12th May 2023 Greeting card making (III to VIII) 

Mothers’ day celebration 
Saturday 13th May 2023 Holiday (2nd Saturday) 

15th May 2023 to 24th May 2023 Periodic test I (III to XI)+ Term I (XII) 
Tuesday 23rd May 2023 Holiday (Martyrdom day of Guru Arjun Dev JI) 
Thursday 25th May 2023 Football Boys (IX to XII) 

Slogan writing (VIII to X) 
Friday 26th May 2023 basketball girls (IX to XII) 

Poster making (VI to X) 
Saturday 27th May 2023 PTM 

28th May 2023 to 4th July 2023 - SUMMER VACATIONS 
SCHOOL REOPENS ON 5TH JULY 2023 

Saturday 8th July 2023 Holiday (2nd Saturday) 

Saturday 15th July 2023 Volleyball (VI to VIII) Boys 
 

Saturday 
 

22nd July 2023 
Kho –Kho (vi to viii) girls 
Declamation Contest (English) IX – XII 

 

Saturday 
 

29th July 2023 
Painting Contest (III TO V) 
PTM 

Saturday 5TH August 2023 Volleyball (IX TO XII) BOYS 

 

Saturday 
 

12TH August 2023 
KHO-KHO (IX TO XII) GIRLS 
Holiday (2nd Saturday) 

Tuesday 15TH August 2023 Independence Day Celebration 
Wednesday 16th August 2023 Holiday (in lieu of 15th August) 

17th August 2023 to 24th August 2023 Periodic test II(III to XII) 

Saturday 26th August 2023 PTM 
Tuesday 29th August 2023 Rakhi making competition 

Saturday 2nd September 2023 Greeting Card Making (III-VIII) 
 

Saturday 
On Teachers Day 

2nd September 2023 cricket boys (VI TO VIII) 
 
Tuesday 

 
5th September 2023 

Throw ball girls(VI TO VIII) 
Teachers’ Day Celebration 

 



) 

Thursday 7th September 2023 Holiday (Janamashtami) 
Saturday 9th September 2023 Holiday 2nd Saturday 

 
 
 

8th September 2023 to 25th September 2023 Term –I Examination (III to XI)Term –II (XII) 

TUESDAY 26th September 2023 one day trip (III to XII) 
Saturday 30th September 2023 PTM (Result Day) 
Monday 2nd October 2023 Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti) 
Saturday 7th October 2023 Cricket boys(IX –XII) 

  Mehndi Competition girls (IX – XII) 
Saturday 14th October 2023 holiday 2nd Saturday 
Saturday 21st October 2023 Debate English (IX to XII) 

  Tug of war boys & girls (vi to viii) 
 21st October 2023 Jithin MEMORIAL Cricket Match 
Tuesday 24th October 2023 holiday (Dussehra) 
Saturday 28th October 2023 Holiday (Valmiki Jayanti) 

5th to 8th November Annual Functions 
Thursday 9th November 2023 Rangoli Competition ( IX to XII) 

Diya making Competition (III to VIII) 
Saturday 11th November 2023 Diwali /2nd Saturday 
Monday 13th November 2023 Holiday Vishwakarma Day 

16th November 2023 to 21st November 2023 Periodic Test -III(XII) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
24th December 2023 to 3rd January 2024 Winter Vacations 

Thursday 4th January 2024 School Reopen 
8th January 2024 to 17th January 2024 Preboard -1(X & XII) 

Saturday 13th January 2024 holiday (2nd Saturday) 
20th January 2024 to 2nd February 2024 Final Practical (X & XII) 

23rd January 2024 to 31st January 2024 PERIODIC TEST – IV (III TO XI) 
Friday 26TH January 2024 Republic day Celebration 
Saturday 27th January 2024 Holiday (in lieu of Republic Day) 

5th February 2024 to 14th February 2024 Preboard –II(X, XII) 
Saturday 10th February 2024 Holiday 2nd Saturday 
Wednesday 14th February 2024 Basant Panchmi Celebration 
Saturday 17th February 2024 Farewell(x, xii) 
SATURDAY 24TH FEBRUARY2024 P.T.M 

20th February 2024  to 31st March 2024 Board Examination 
19th February 2024 to 28th February 2024 XI Final Examination 

4th March 2024 to 22nd March 2024 final examination (III TO IX) 
29TH /30TH March 2024 PTM (ANNUAL RESULT) 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 Annual Sports Day + Tug of War (IX –XII) Boys & Girls 
Friday 24th November 2023 Annual Sports Day 
Saturday 25th November 2023 PTM 
Monday 27th November 2023 Holiday(Guru Purab of Guru Nanak Dev JI) 
Saturday 2nd December 2023 Cross Country 
12th December 2023 TO 21ST December 2023 term III (XII), TERM II (X, XI),PERIODIC III(3RD TO 9TH 

Saturday 9TH December 2023 Holiday 2nd Saturday 
Friday 22nd December 2023 Christmas Celebration + Annual Prize Distribution 
Saturday 23rd December 2023 PTM + Result Day 
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